

## Penn Walk Benefiting Mary's Shelter

Saturday May 16, 2020 Location: Pagoda Realty, 2307 Penn Ave. West Lawn, PA 19609 Registration: Opens at 9:00 AM Walk Begins at 10:00 AM \*\*\*Rain or Shine\*\*\*

REGISTER – By 5/2/20 includes guaranteed shirt - \$25 per Adult and \$10 Children (13 & Under) After 5/2/20 shirts while supplies last - \$25 per Adult and \$10 Children (13 & Under) Day of Event shirts while supplies last - \$30 per Adult and \$10 Children (13 & Under)

Optional Online Registration Available at <u>https://www.pretzelcitysports.com/online-registration/</u> (Nominal service fee applies, closes at midnight, the Wednesday before race day)

Questions? Call Pagoda Realty 610-985-7700 ext. 100

## Mail-in and Day of Registration Form

(Form & Payment must be received by 5/2/20 to quarantee T-Shirts after that date shirts available while supplies last)

Name:				Address:
City/State/Zip:				Phone:
Email:				Gender: M F Age:
Shirt Size: ( <b>Circle One</b> )	YM	YL	YXL	AS AM AL AXL A2XL

**Note:** All young children must be accompanied by a registered adult for the entire portion of this event.

I do hereby agree, for myself, my heirs, executors, administrators, and assigns to forever remise, release, and discharge Pagoda Realty and Property Management, its directors, officers, members, supervisors, agents, employees, volunteers and any other representative to Pagoda Realty's Legacy of Love Penn Walk benefiting Mary's Shelter from any and all actions, cause of action, suits, debts, accounts, controversies, damages, claims and demands, whatsoever, which I or my legal representative may have or acquire against Pagoda Realty and Property Management.

I hereby grant Pagoda Realty and Property Management full authority to take whatever action, in their discretion, is determined necessary regarding my health, safety and welfare and I fully release the above named from any liability for such actions. I hereby grant Pagoda Realty and Property Management the right to use my name and photos for use on its website, or in any other public or social media, such as Facebook.

Your signature provides consent to the terms of this disclaimer for all participants listed on this registration form.

Signature (must be 18 or older to sign): \_\_\_\_\_

Date: \_\_\_\_\_

## Please make check payable to: Pagoda Realty's Legacy of Love

Please mail or drop off payment and this form to: Pagoda Realty 2307 Penn Ave. West Lawn, PA 19609